Takata Airbag Recall - Le Mans Toyota - Deer Park

URGENT SAFETY RECALL – ACT NOW!

TOYOTA AUSTRALIA HAS ISSUED SAFETY RECALLS FOR CERTAIN CARS FITTED WITH TAKATA AIRBAGS.

IF YOUR CAR IS FITTED WITH A FAULTY AIRBAG IT COULD KILL OR SERIOUSLY INJURE YOU AND OTHER PEOPLE IN YOUR CAR

AIRBAG REPLACEMENT IS FREE AT LE MANS TOYOTA - DEER PARK.

NOT SURE IF YOUR CAR IS AFFECTED? PHONE TOYOTA NOW: 1800 987 366
(FREE TRANSLATION AND NATIONAL RELAY SERVICES AVAILABLE)

What is the Takata recall?

Certain Toyota models have been recalled for front driver or front passenger airbag inflators that were manufactured by Takata.

In involved vehicles, the non-desiccated propellant that inflates the driver's or passenger's front airbag (model dependent) could absorb moisture and degrade. If the inflator propellant degrades and the vehicle is involved in a collision, the airbag can go off with too much explosive force, causing sharp metal fragments to shoot out and kill or seriously injure people in the vehicle.

This is an urgent safety recall on an unprecedented global scale across many automotive brands, including Toyota. It is important that all affected airbags are replaced as soon as possible and we urge you to check your vehicle immediately. A full list of all vehicles affected by the Takata airbag recalls in Australia is available on the Recalls Australia website.

What is the Takata recall?